31
Humidity and Dew-Point Instruments
Please note: Michell Instruments adopts a continuous development program which sometimes
necessitates specification changes without notice. Please contact us for latest version.
Calibration
MDM25
Hand-Held Dew-Point Hygrometer

To construct the order code, select the relevant feature from the tables below, starting with the base model, which is {Feature A} and then add on options to create a
string: {Feature A}+{Feature B}
Order example: MDM25+MX
Relative humidity and temperature handheld device with fixed probe (comes standard with 3 AA Alkaline batteries)
Special feature:
The display
turns automatically
when hand meter
is positioned
upside-down
	Accreditations
	Michell Instruments
	Contents
	Product Guide
	PCMini52
	Digital Relative Humidity and Temperature Mini Probe w/Analog Output
	PCMini70
	Relative Humidity and Temperature Mini Probe
	PC33 & 52
	Analog Relative Humidity and Temperature Probe
	PC62 & 62V
	Digital Relative Humidity & Temperature Probe with Digital or Analog Output
	PFMini72
	Relative Humidity and Temperature Probe
	PF211
	HVAC Relative Humidity Probe
	SF52
	Dew-Point Transmitter
	Easidew Transmitter
	2-Wire Dew-Point Transmitter
	Easidew TX I.S.
	ATEX, FM/CSA Certified Dew-Point Transmitter
	Easidew PRO I.S.
	Intrinsically Safe Dew-Point Transmitter
	Easidew Online
	Dew-Point Hygrometer
	MDM25
	Hand-Held Dew-Point Hygrometer
	MDM300
	Advanced Dew-Point Hygrometer
	RM33 & 52
	Relative Humidity and Temperature Transmitter, HVAC Room Monitor
	WM33 & 52
	Relative Humidity and Temperature Transmitter, Wall Mount
	WM261
	Digital Relative Humidity & Temperature Transmitter, Wall Mount
	WM281
	Digital Relative Humidity & Temperature Transmitter, Wall Mount
	WM291
	Digital Relative Humidity & Temperature Transmitter, Wall Mount
	DT269
	Digital Relative Humidity & Temperature Transmitter, Duct Mount
	DT722
	Rugged Industrial Relative Humidity and Temperature Transmitter, Duct Mount
	DT282
	Digital Relative Humidity and Temperature Transmitter - Duct Mount
	DT284
	Digital Relative Humidity and Temperature Transmitter - Duct Mount
	WR283
	Digital Relative Humidity and Temperature Transmitter - Remote Probe for High Temperatures
	WR285
	Digital Relative Humidity Transmitter - Remote Probe for Pressurized Applications up to 30 bar (400 psi)